9
ScanFuge Centrifuges for IVF
“The revolution in Sample Prep”
- with gentle centrifugation
SCANFUGE
MA XI
SCANFUGE
MINI

Specifications	 ScanFuge Mini	 ScanFuge Midi	 ScanFuge Maxi
7
Ordering Information for ScanFuge
7.601.314.101 Mini 230 V/50 Hz
7.601.314.801 Mini 110 V/60 Hz
7.600.111.130 Angle Rotor (GAM-1.5-12), with lid for 12 x 1.5 mL tubes
7.600.111.090 Angle Rotor (GPM-0.2-32), for PCR strips, 2-row for 32 x 0.2 mL tubes
7.600.113.010 0.2 mL Adapter for GAM-1.5-12, GAM-1.5-24 & GAM-1.5-30 rotors
7.600.113.020 0.5 mL Adapter for GAM-1.5-12, GAM-1.5-24 & GAM-1.5-30 rotors
7.600.113.070 Stainless steel lid for autoclavations
7.607.514.101 Midi 230 V/60 Hz
7.607.514.801 Midi 110 V/60 Hz
7.601.111.070 Angle Rotor (GAM-15-6), includes Adapter (15 mL x 6)
7.601.111.040 Steel sleeve (GBT-15), for tube for 15 mL tube
7.601.113 030 3 mL Adapter for Steel Sleeve GBT-15
7.601.113.040 5 mL Adapter for Steel Sleeve GBT-15
7.617.514.201 Maxi 230V/50 Hz
7.617.514.802 Maxi 110V/60 Hz
7.617.514.202 Maxi incl. Angle Rotor (GAM-15-16) & Adapter (15 mL x 16)
7.617.514.293 Maxi incl. Swing Rotor (GSM-50-6) & Bucket (50 mL x 6)
7.601.111.130 Angle rotor (GAM-15-16), includes Adapter GBT15 (15 mL x 16)
7.601.111.140 Swing Rotor (GSM-50-4), includes Bucket GBT50  (50 mL x 4)
7.601.111.293 Swing Rotor (GRS-15-12) includes 6 Buckets, GBT-215 (15 mL x 12)